
 

7.2m

Drain

Dunstal Field

47

49
7.7m

41

45

51

8

1

C
A

LV
IN

 C
LO

S
E12

LONG DROVE

Drain

Drain

7.0m

Drain

129

100

74

88

117

6

18
9

179

60

GP

7.3m

BEACH

Mayfields

ROAD

COOLIDGE

169

163

72

102

GARDENS

15
3

197

COOLID
GE C

LOSE

1

141

13

29

203

195
205

199

193
191Ppg

Sta

207

27

11

15

1

Nursery
10

5
Arkley

69

57

81

108

54

62

93

43

El

31

Sta

Com
m

unity Centre

Sub

45

16

10

5

14

Sam
es

House
Tulach

House

7

C
herrytrees

2

D
unrom

in

4

NEW ROAD

1

3

House
Fitzwilliam

103a

95

103

86

93

86
a

84

91

85

81

83

82

Church Field

87a

87

Planning Dept - South Cambridgeshire DC

FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY
Scale - 1:2646
Time of plot: 13:37 Date of plot: 26/03/2012

0 1 2 300m

© Crown copyright.


